2011 Custom Logo Ball Price List

)

ZRIDGESTONE

ZnipGesrone G O L F

GOLF

Golf Balls

Quantities in dozens 12-47
Tour B330 / Tour B330S $59.00
Tour B330 RX / Tour B330 RX Yellow $54.00
Tour B330 RX Spin $54.00
NEW! E6 Straight Distance SOFT* $40.00
NEW! E6 Straight Distance SPEED* $40.00
Extra Soft $32.00
Lady Precept** $32.00
Laddie Extreme $24.00
Laddie Extreme Double Dozen $43.00

48-119
$57.00
$52.00
$52.00
$38.00
$37.00
$29.00
$29.00
$22.00
$38.00

120+
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$37.00
$37.00
$27.50
$27.50
$20.00
$35.00

Minimum order 12 dozen per SKU
Set-up charges included for 1 and 2 color logos
Set-up charge for 3-clour logo = $60.00, 4 color logo = $110.00
Camera ready/disc/email art = N/C set-up
Non camera ready art = $50 /logo

2nd pole imprinting : add $3.50 per dozen for 1-2 color logo, add $4.00 per dozen for 3 color logo,

add $5.00 per dozen for 4 color logo120+dz add $2.00/dz.
Custom packaging options available (call for details and pricing)
Prices do not include: shipping & handling or GST

*Also available in yellow **Also available in yellow and pink

Please confirm pricing with Shaun Piercey:

780-470-4545 or email sales@toughstuffpromotions.com

OOOOOOOOOO



