## **2017 Custom Logo Ball Price List** *BRIDGESTORE G O L F*

Golf Balls			
Quantities in dozens	12-47	48-119	120+
Tour B330 / Tour B330S	\$59.00	\$57.00	\$55.00
Tour B330 RX / Tour B330 RX Yellow	\$54.00	\$52.00	\$50.00
Tour B330 RX Spin	\$54.00	\$52.00	\$50.00
NEW! E6 Straight Distance SOFT*	\$40.00	\$38.00	\$37.00
NEW! E6 Straight Distance SPEED*	\$40.00	\$37.00	\$37.00
Extra Soft	\$32.00	\$29.00	\$27.50
Lady Precept**	\$32.00	\$29.00	\$27.50
Laddie Extreme	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$20.00
Laddie Extreme Double Dozen	\$43.00	\$38.00	\$35.00

## Notes

- Minimum order 12 dozen per SKU
- Set-up charges included for 1 and 2 color logos
- Set-up charge for 3-clour logo = \$60.00, 4 color logo = \$110.00
- Camera ready/disc/email art = N/C set-up
  - Non camera ready art = \$50 /logo
- 2<sup>nd</sup> pole imprinting : add \$3.50 per dozen for 1-2 color logo, add \$4.00 per dozen for 3 color logo, add \$5.00 per dozen for 4 color logo120+dz add \$2.00/dz.
- Custom packaging options available (call for details and pricing)
- Prices do not include: shipping & handling or GST
- \*Also available in yellow \*\*Also available in yellow and pink



## Please confirm pricing with Shaun Piercey: 780-470-4545 or email sales@toughstuffpromotions.com